PRODUCT REVIEW
PRODUCT REVIEW
SPARE PARTS PROGRAM
PRODUCT REVIEW
SERVICE KITS
MANTAINANCE FORK MX
CONTENT OF THE KIT:
2 x oilseals

CR 250 04-07
RMAN01801
RMZ 250 09 / RMZ 450 09
RMAN01802
RMZ 250 10 / RMZ 450 10
RMAN01803
RMZ 250 11-15 / RMZ 450 11-17
PRODUCT REVIEW
SERVICE KITS FORK
CONTENT OF THE KIT:
2 x oilseals
2 x dust seals
PRODUCT REVIEW
SERVICE KITS FORK
PARTNUMBERS - DIAMETERS
FSER03701 – Ø37mm
FSER04101 – Ø41mm
FSER04301 – Ø43mm
FSER04501 – Ø45mm
FSER04701 – Ø47mm
FSER04801 – Ø48mm
FSER04901 – Ø49mm
PRODUCT REVIEW
HARLEY DAVIDSON
SERVICE KITS
PARTNUMBERS - DIAMETERS